Gauges and Senders
12V and 24V for
Oil Pressure, Coolant, Voltage, Fuel
Main Features:
This line of oil pressure, water
temperature, fuel and voltmeter
gauges and senders was
designed to meet industrial
requirements and extreme duty
applications.  Dustproof and
waterproof, these gauges and
senders meet ANSI C39.1 speci-
fications and performance stan-
dards.  The steel case is ruggedi-
zed and gasket sealed.
g 12V,DC or 24V,DC operating
voltage
g Universal operation
g Panel mounted with front black
bezel
g Gauges can be backlit with a
12V or 24V, 2 watt bulb
g Dustproof and waterproof
g Spring-loaded pivot & jewel
movement
g Mechanically interlocked
g Black dial with white imprint
g White pointer
g 270 degree movement
For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Part Numbers
Type Supply Part Number
Oil Pressure
150 psi Gauge 12V,DC PG-150-12
150 psi Gauge 24V,DC PG-150-24
150 psi Sender 10-180 OPS-150
100 psi Gauge 12V,DC PG-100-12
100 psi Gauge 24V,DC PG-100-24
100 psi Sender 10-180 OPS-100
75 psi              Gauge 12V,DC PG-75-12
75 psi Gauge 24V,DC PG-75-24
75 psi Sender 10-180 OPS-75
Coolant Temperature
300 Gauge 12V,DC TG-300-12
300 Gauge 24V,DC TG-300-24
300 - 1/2” Sender 40 Ohm/210F TG-300-1/2
300 - 3/8” Sender 40 Ohm/210F TG-300-3/8
250 Gauge 12V,DC TG-250-12
250 Gauge 24V,DC TG-250-24
250 - 1/2” Sender 40 Ohm/210F TG-250-1/2
250 - 3/8” Sender 40 Ohm/210F TG-250-3/8
Voltmeter
8-16 12V,DC VM-12
16-32 24V,DC VM-24
Fuel
Gauge 12V,DC FG-12
Gauge 24V,DC FG-24
Sender FS-1